ABB STOTZ-KONTAKT GmbH
89 Motijheel C/A, Lucky Chamber  (3rd floor, Room #61), Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh. Tel: (02) 9559692, Fax: (02)9566596 E-mail: info@multipletrading.net
MULTIPLE
The ABB Line Protection Devices
quality system is conforming with the ISO 9001
Vision 2000
international Standard (model for quality
assurance as regards

No. of rated bbnorder details price price w'ght pack.
poles current 40 16779 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
1   6 SH 201 T-C 6 2CDS 231 001 R0064 63191 4 0.125 10
  8 SH 201 T-C 8 2CDS 231 001 R0084 63193 8 0.125 10
10 SH 201 T-C 10 2CDS 231 001 R0104 63194 5 0.125 10
13 SH 201 T-C 13 2CDS 231 001 R0134 63196 9 0.125 10
16 SH 201 T-C 16 2CDS 231 001 R0164 63198 3 0.125 10
20 SH 201 T-C 20 2CDS 231 001 R0204 63200 3 0.125 10
25 SH 201 T-C 25 2CDS 231 001 R0254 63202 7 0.125 10
32 SH 201 T-C 32 2CDS 231 001 R0324 63204 1 0.125 10
40 SH 201 T-C 40 2CDS 231 001 R0404 63206 5 0.125 10
2   6 SH 202 T-C 6 2CDS 232 001 R0064 63225 6 0.25 5
  8 SH 202 T-C 8 2CDS 232 001 R0084 63227 0 0.25 5
10 SH 202 T-C 10 2CDS 232 001 R0104 63228 7 0.25 5
13 SH 202 T-C 13 2CDS 232 001 R0134 63230 0 0.25 5
16 SH 202 T-C 16 2CDS 232 001 R0164 63232 4 0.25 5
20 SH 202 T-C 20 2CDS 232 001 R0204 63234 8 0.25 5
25 SH 202 T-C 25 2CDS 232 001 R0254 63236 2 0.25 5
32 SH 202 T-C 32 2CDS 232 001 R0324 63238 6 0.25 5
40 SH 202 T-C 40 2CDS 232 001 R0404 63240 9 0.25 5
3   6 SH 203 T-C 6 2CDS 233 001 R0064 63242 3 0.375 1
  8 SH 203 T-C 8 2CDS 233 001 R0084 63244 7 0.375 1
10 SH 203 T-C 10 2CDS 233 001 R0104 63245 4 0.375 1
13 SH 203 T-C 13 2CDS 233 001 R0134 63247 8 0.375 1
16 SH 203 T-C 16 2CDS 233 001 R0164 63249 2 0.375 1
20 SH 203 T-C 20 2CDS 233 001 R0204 63251 5 0.375 1
25 SH 203 T-C 25 2CDS 233 001 R0254 63253 9 0.375 1
32 SH 203 T-C 32 2CDS 233 001 R0324 63255 3 0.375 1
40 SH 203 T-C 40 2CDS 233 001 R0404 63257 7 0.375 1
4   6 SH 204 T-C 6 2CDS 234 001 R0064 63276 8 0.5 1
  8 SH 204 T-C 8 2CDS 234 001 R0084 63278 2 0.5 1
10 SH 204 T-C 10 2CDS 234 001 R0104 63279 9 0.5 1
13 SH 204 T-C 13 2CDS 234 001 R0134 63281 2 0.5 1
16 SH 204 T-C16 2CDS 234 001 R0164 63283 6 0.5 1
20 SH 204 T-C20 2CDS 234 001 R0204 63285 0 0.5 1
25 SH 204 T-C25 2CDS 234 001 R0254 63287 4 0.5 1
32 SH 204 T-C32 2CDS 234 001 R0324 63289 8 0.5 1
40 SH 204 T-C 40 2CDS 234 001 R0404 63291 1 0.5 1
UBmax
440 V ~
  60 V ...
UBmax
440 V~
125 V ...
UBmax
440 V ~
UBmax
440 V ~
125 V ...
 UBmax 125 V ... with 2 poles connected in series
PA
G
E
: 0
6
Compact Home
C
SH 200 C characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits; protection for
resistive and inductive loads with low inrush current.
Applications: buildings, both residential and commercial
Standard: IEC/EN 60898
Icn=6kA
No. of rated bbnorder details price price w'ght pack.
poles current 40 16779 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
1 6 SH 201-C 6 2CDS 211 001 R0064 63057 3 0.125 10
8 SH 201-C 8 2CDS 211 001 R0084 63059 7 0.125 10
10 SH 201-C 10 2CDS 211 001 R0104 63060 3 0.125 10
13 SH 201-C 13 2CDS 211 001 R0134 63062 7 0.125 10
16 SH 201-C 16 2CDS 211 001 R0164 63064 1 0.125 10
20 SH 201-C 20 2CDS 211 001 R0204 63066 5 0.125 10
25 SH 201-C 25 2CDS 211 001 R0254 63068 9 0.125 10
32 SH 201-C 32 2CDS 211 001 R0324 63070 2 0.125 10
40 SH 201-C 40 2CDS 211 001 R0404 63072 6 0.125 10
2 6 SH 202-C 6 2CDS 212 001 R0064 63103 7 0.25 5
8 SH 202-C 8 2CDS 212 001 R0084 63105 1 0.25 5
10 SH 202-C 10 2CDS 212 001 R0104 63106 8 0.25 5
13 SH 202-C 13 2CDS 212 001 R0134 63108 2 0.25 5
16 SH 202-C 16 2CDS 212 001 R0164 63110 5 0.25 5
20 SH 202-C 20 2CDS 212 001 R0204 63112 9 0.25 5
25 SH 202-C 25 2CDS 212 001 R0254 63114 3 0.25 5
32 SH 202-C 32 2CDS 212 001 R0324 63116 7 0.25 5
40 SH 202-C 40 2CDS 212 001 R0404 63118 1 0.25 5
3 6 SH 203-C 6 2CDS 213 001 R0064 63126 6 0.375 1
8 SH 203-C 8 2CDS 213 001 R0084 63128 0 0.375 1
10 SH 203-C 10 2CDS 213 001 R0104 63129 7 0.375 1
13 SH 203-C 13 2CDS 213 001 R0134 63131 0 0.375 1
16 SH 203-C 16 2CDS 213 001 R0164 63133 4 0.375 1
20 SH 203-C 20 2CDS 213 001 R0204 63135 8 0.375 1
25 SH 203-C 25 2CDS 213 001 R0254 63137 2 0.375 1
32 SH 203-C 32 2CDS 213 001 R0324 63139 6 0.375 1
40 SH 203-C 40 2CDS 213 001 R0404 63141 9 0.375 1
4 6 SH 204-C 6 2CDS 214 001 R0064 63172 3 0.5 1
8 SH 204-C 8 2CDS 214 001 R0084 63174 7 0.5 1
10 SH 204-C 10 2CDS 214 001 R0104 63175 4 0.5 1
13 SH 204-C 13 2CDS 214 001 R0134 63177 8 0.5 1
16 SH 204-C 16 2CDS 214 001 R0164 63179 2 0.5 1
20 SH 204-C 20 2CDS 214 001 R0204 63181 5 0.5 1
25 SH 204-C 25 2CDS 214 001 R0254 63183 9 0.5 1
32 SH 204-C 32 2CDS 214 001 R0324 63185 3 0.5 1
40 SH 204-C 40 2CDS 214 001 R0404 63187 7 0.5 1
UBmax
440 V ~
60 V ...
UBmax
440 V ~
125 V ...
UBmax
440 V ~
UBmax
440 V ~
125 V ...
 UBmax 125 V ... with 2 poles connected in series
PA